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A AUTOINDUSTRIALE

mobility group

Autoindustriale-Cup
SLALOM SPECIALE
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA' PER SOMMA PUNTI TABELLA
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NUM
CODICE

727994
694913
695309
694919
712634
728000

697259
728733
728710
697988
728747
715605

701469
701470
708313
707290
708311

713173
681044
728950

713489
695779
695785
713488
695784

703181
737236
718270
699768
741248
706630

676710
702097
676712
701734
664729

719100
722131
726176
720683

16-02-2025 / Badia/Abtei

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

1 00044 SAN VIGILIO MAREBBE
WINKLER Anna
PALFRADER Simon
CLARA Andrea
ERLACHER Andy
CALL Joel
MOLING Linda

2 00130 WSV BRIXEN ASV
VIKOLER Leon
HUBER Johann
GRUBER Valentina
TINKHAUSER Lilly
KERER Katharina
HOLZER Rafael

3 00039 ASV WELSCHNOFEN
MAYRHOFER Vicky
KAFMANN Lukas
FERRARA Sophia Julia
PARDELLER Toni
OBKIRCHER Rafael

4 00377 SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
BREITENBERGER Fynn
GAMPER Jannik
STAFFLER Elias

5 00435 ASC SARNTAL
PLIEGER Daniel
BURGER llvy
SPIESS Linn
KASSLATTER Gabriel
HOFER Fabian

6 00097 SKI TEAM ALTABADIA
ZINGERLE Amelie
SCHUBERT Alma Frederike
CRAFFONARA Josephine
SCHAEFER David
TAVELLA Sophia
COMPLOJ Natalie

7 00223 ASC 3 ZINNEN
HAPPACHER Joy
SUMMERER Astrid
TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Leni
PIGOZZI Lenny
FERRARI Maria

00488 ASV RIDANNA
VOLGGER Simon
AUCKENTHALER Moritz
KOTTER Lisa
HOCHRAINER Milena
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COD.

00044
00044
00044
00044
00044
00044

00130
00130
00130
00130
00130
00130

00039
00039
00039
00039
00039

00377
00377
00377

00435
00435
00435
00435
00435

00097
00097
00097
00097
00097
00097

00223
00223
00223
00223
00223

00488
00488
00488
00488

SOCIETA’

SAN VIGILIO
SAN VIGILIO
SAN VIGILIO
SAN VIGILIO
SAN VIGILIO
SAN VIGILIO

338

MAREBBE
MAREBBE
MAREBBE
MAREBBE
MAREBBE
MAREBBE

276

WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV
WSV BRIXEN ASV

211
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN
ASV WELSCHNOFEN

170

SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN
SC ULTIMO-ULTEN

ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL
ASC SARNTAL

SKI TEAM ALTABADIA
SKI TEAM ALTABADIA
SKI TEAM ALTABADIA
SKI' TEAM ALTABADIA
SKI TEAM ALTABADIA
SKI TEAM ALTABADIA

ASC 3 ZINNEN
ASC 3 ZINNEN
ASC 3 ZINNEN
ASC 3 ZINNEN
ASC 3 ZINNEN

ASV RIDANNA
ASV RIDANNA
ASV RIDANNA
ASV RIDANNA

158

148

142

142

TEMPO TOTALE

PUNTI
32.54 100
31.37 80
32.05 60
32.61 40
33.19 40
37.20 18
30.75 100
32.59 80
34.83 40
34.89 36
35.68 13
35.67 7
32.47 100
32.57 45
34.61 24
34.29 22
34.55 20
31.16 100
32.28 50
34.04 20
33.07 45
33.27 40
34.12 29
33.67 26
34.42 18
33.99 32
35.06 32
34.51 26
33.90 22
36.86 20
35.18 16
32.68 60
33.89 50
35.26 26
38.89 5
39.44 1
33.35 36
32.90 32
35.20 29
35.87 24
SC/1
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16
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NUM
PETT

63
153

26
35
168
13
19

88
95
145

103
94

52
132

117
96
80
24
27
82

74
30

10

91
18
49
109

121
28

98
166

162
47
67
32

NUM
CODICE

700020
700018

698523
737517
715308
708457
720569

701455
723813

716553
705690
700048

699352
699354

698678
684920

713182
695539
695537
745226
714984
728781

704956
737628

716119

700887
721843
722684
721840

718747
723045

708116
697026

721889
721884
721887
742810

16-02-2025 / Badia/Abtei

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

PIPINO Noah
EISENDLE Julian

9 00884 ASV EPPAN SKI
OHNEWEIN Leni
KNAPP Sebastian
PIACENTI Eric
HUBER Thea
SPITALER Laura

10 01147 SC KALTERN
KOESSLER Anna
HERRNHOFER Lina

00078 SC GARDENA - GROEDEN
MAHLKNECHT Ines
KELDER Lien
RIFESSER Dominik

12 00490 VOELS - SCHLERN
HOFER Pia
MAIR Alina

13 00347 ASC EGGEN
TSCHIMBEN Moritz
KASSLATTER Julius

14 00190 ASV BRUNECK
MARTIN Elia
BERTOLANI Bea
PREINDL Romy
KRONBICHLER Emely
NIEDERBACHER Norah
GASSER Theresa

15 00585 ASC PASSEIER
SCHWEIGL Sofia
RAICH Luis

16 00253 SC JOCHGRIMM
WIDMANN Sofie

17 00218 ASC OLANG
MUTSCHLECHNER Linda
MESSNER Anna
STEURER Max
STEINMAIR Sophia

00529 GSA GROLE
COGOLI Cristiano
DE CARLI Gregorio Giuseppe

19 00069 ASC SEISER ALM
MAYRL Nora
DALDOSS Christian

20 00304 ASC HAFLING
THEINER Philipp
OBERMARZONER Michael
GRUBER Marie
TRIBUS Lukas

ANNO

2016
2015

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016

2016
2016

2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2016
2015

2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015

2015
2016

2016

2015
2016
2016
2015

2015
2016

2015
2015

2015
2016
2015
2016
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COD.

00488
00488

00884
00884
00884
00884
00884

01147
01147

00078
00078
00078

00490
00490

00347
00347

00190
00190
00190
00190
00190
00190

00585
00585

00253

00218
00218
00218
00218

00529
00529

00069
00069

00304
00304
00304
00304

TEMPO TOTALE

SOCIETA' PUNTI

ASV RIDANNA 35.71 12

ASV RIDANNA 35.57 9
103

ASV EPPAN SKI 34.08 45

ASV EPPAN SKI 33.62 32

ASV EPPAN SKI 34.92 11

ASV EPPAN SKI 39.90 9

ASV EPPAN SKI 44.07 6
93

SC KALTERN 33.23 80

SC KALTERN 39.01 13
93

SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 32.79 60

SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 34.96 18

SC GARDENA - GROEDEN 34.78 15
92

VOELS - SCHLERN 32.69 80

VOELS - SCHLERN 36.07 12
86

ASC EGGEN 32.91 50

ASC EGGEN 32.77 36
70

ASV BRUNECK 34.72 16

ASV BRUNECK 35.58 15

ASV BRUNECK 35.63 14

ASV BRUNECK 39.41 11

ASV BRUNECK 40.96 8

ASV BRUNECK 37.57 6
68

ASC PASSEIER 33.11 50

ASC PASSEIER 34.87 18
60

SC JOCHGRIMM 33.26 60
58

ASC OLANG 33.45 36

ASC OLANG 38.88 14

ASC OLANG 37.94 6

ASC OLANG 39.11 2
58

GSA GROLE 33.26 29

GSA GROLE 33.65 29
55

ASC SEISER ALM 33.18 45

ASC SEISER ALM 35.12 10
49

ASC HAFLING 33.68 24

ASC HAFLING 35.23 15

ASC HAFLING 36.63 9

ASC HAFLING 40.11 1
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100
20

25
51
44

126
62

146
58

31

76

70
149

87
43

176

7
158

139

NUM
CODICE

705897
738736

718621
716551
739417

713415
713416

690992
725615
678289

722331

678058

676154
676119

720109
717475

742849

698477
697463

730853

16-02-2025 / Badia/Abtei

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

21 00021 WSV STERZING
GSCHNITZER Jana
MAIR Linda

01645 ASV FELDTHURNS
ROTTENSTEINER Amy
RAVERA Maximilian
DORFMANN Andy

23 00516 AS MERANO
BIANCO Samuel
DUROGATI Arno Roland

24 00116 ASC ORTLER
PINGGERA Max
KOESTER Jonas Emil
HOLZKNECHT Amelie

25 00563 SC FANA
ORRU' Fabio

26 01003 SC PETERSBERG
SANTA Lara

27 00350 ASI SAN CANDIDO
SCHMIDHOFER Pia
BERGMANN John

28 01452 ASV RATSCHINGS
RAINER Anna
RAINER Fabian

29 00196 ASC SCHENNA
UNTERTHURNER Paul

30 01018 ASV TSCHERMS
PARIS Annalena
OFFER Tom

3 00077 SPORTCLUBMERANO
KOLHAUPT Lukas

ANNO
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2016

2016
2016
2016

2015
2016

2015
2016
2016

2016

2015

2015
2015

2015
2016
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2015

2015
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COD.

00021
00021

01645
01645
01645

00516
00516

00116
00116
00116

00563

01003

00350
00350

01452
01452

00196

01018
01018

00077

SOCIETA'

38
WSV STERZING
WSV STERZING

38
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS
ASV FELDTHURNS

36
AS MERANO
AS MERANO

35
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER
ASC ORTLER

24
SC FANA

20

SC PETERSBERG

18
ASI SAN CANDIDO
ASI SAN CANDIDO

14
ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV RATSCHINGS

12
ASC SCHENNA

11
ASV TSCHERMS
ASV TSCHERMS

2

SPORTCLUBMERANO

TEMPO TOTALE

34.76
37.71

36.06
35.25
39.84

33.45
36.22

34.88
35.71
39.87

34.17

34.93

36.35
35.63

36.23
39.53

34.89

36.80
36.29

36.41

PUNTI

22
16

22
14

26
10

13
12
10

24

20
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